SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

Eagle Trace Phase 5

13763

STRUCTURES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	4	EA	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 15,200.00
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 1,824.00
Total Cost			\$ 4,256.00	\$ 17,024.00
Extra Manhole Depth	14.06	VF	\$ 340.00	\$ 4,780.40
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 573.65
Total Cost			\$ 380.80	\$ 5,354.05
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%			-	
Total Cost			. 	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
			•	
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		1		
 				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		[
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 22,378.05
				ψ 22,070.00

SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

Eagle Trace Phase 5

13763

	13703			
PIPES				
Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	703	LF	\$55.73	\$ 39,176.12
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 4,701.13
Total Cost			\$ 62.41	\$ 43,877.25
Sanitary Trench Compaction	703	TF	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,163.50
Engineering @ 12%				\$ 379.62
Total Cost			\$ 5.04	\$ 3,543.12
┝------------				╞╧━━━╧━━╸
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	d———-			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	d———-ł			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost	1 1		1	
	ł		+	} — — — — — — - -
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			1	
			_	•
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	d———-		4	·
Engineering @ 12%			-	
Total Cost				
	┥━━━━			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	d———-ł			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	d————H			
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	┥━━━━			• — — — — — — — -
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
	┥━━━━			• — — — — — — — -
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			1	
				•
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost			-	
			4	⊦
Engineering @ 12%				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				ŀ
Engineering @ 12%	ļļ			
Total Cost	JI			L
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 47,420.37
				, ,

Prepared By:	EEA
Date:	11/8/2024